iGS950 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
iGS950 Series
Gigabit WebSmart Edge Switches
Overview
The Allied Telesis iGS950 Series of
WebSmart network switches demonstrates
the Allied Telesis commitment to

AT-iGS950/28PS-xxx2 24-port 10/100/1000T POE (24 POE Enabled) WebSmart switch with 4 SFP ports, TAA3
AT-iGS950/52PS-xxx2 48-port 10/100/1000T POE (48 POE Enabled) WebSmart switch with 4 SFP ports, TAA3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model availability can vary between regions. Please check our website to see which models are available in your region.
Package contents
Switch unit
Rack-mount brackets and screws
Power cord
Rubber feet
AT-SPSX-90 1000SX SFP, LC, MMF, 850 nm, TAA3
AT-SPSX/E 1000SX SFP, LC, MMF, Ext. Temp, TAA3
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310nm (10km), TAA3
AT-SPLX10/E 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, (10 km), Ext. Temp, TAA3
AT-SPLX40 1000LX GbE, SMF, 1310 nm fiber up to 40 km
AT-SPLX40/E 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, (40 km) Ext. Temp
1000Mbps SFP Modules
2	 Where xxx = 	910 for US power cord
                   	 930 for UK power cord
       	 940 for AU power cord